GODB
Central Loose Tube Cables
Outdoor – Corrugated Steel Tape Armor (CST)
A-DQ(ZN)2Y(SR)2Y
Full Rodent Protection
Ordering Information
Belden European Part Numbers
Fibre type / count 4 6 8 12 16 24
62.5/125-OM1 GODB104 GODB106 GODB108 GODB112 GODB116 GODB124
50/125-OM2 BW 600/1200 GODB204 GODB206 GODB208 GODB212 GODB216 GODB224
50/125-OM3 GODB304 GODB306 GODB308 GODB312 GODB316 GODB324
50/125-OM2e GODB404 GODB406 GODB408 GODB412 GODB416 GODB424
50/125-OM2 BW 500/500 GODB504 GODB506 GODB508 GODB512 GODB516 GODB524
50/125-OM4 GODB604 GODB606 GODB608 GODB612 GODB616 GODB624
9/125   ITU G.655 GODB704 GODB706 GODB708 GODB712 GODB716 GODB724
9/125   ITU G.652D-OS2 GODB804 GODB806 GODB808 GODB812 GODB816 GODB824
Std. plywood reel
(non-returnable)
Ø 1250 * 688 mm
93 kg